GLOW
DATA SHEET
REV1 / MAY 2026
LL-GLOW-DS
M I N I A T U R E  /  A R C H I T E C T U R A L  /  R E C E S S E D  D O W N L I G H T
Glow
Miniature architectural LED downlight for compact, low-glare project
schedules.

Below ceiling
26 mm max
Ordering Information M O D E L  R E F E R E N C E S
OUTPUT
(LM)
COLOUR
TEMP
POWER
(TCW)
LIGHT SOURCE
EFFICACY
(LM/W)
LUMINAIRE
EFFICACY
(LLM/TCW)
MODEL
REF.
550 2700K 7.5 139 75 GLOW.001
575 3000K 6.0 177 95 GLOW.002
600 4000K 6.0 188 100 GLOW.003
725 2700K 9.5 134 75 GLOW.004
750 3000K 7.5 174 100 GLOW.005
775 4000K 7.5 180 105 GLOW.006
Options S U F F I X  C H O I C E S
CONTROL GEAR
/MDIM, /ECO, /BTC
EMERGENCY - REMOTE INDICATOR